DAY

JAN
Thur.
Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Fri.
Sun.
Tue.
Thur.

FEB
Fri.
Sat.
Tue.
Thur.
Sat
Mon.
Thur.
Sat.
Mon.
Sat.

MARCH
Mon.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Mon.
Fri.

Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Mon.

» Wed.
Fri.

Sat.
Mon.
Wed.

SAN JOSE SHARKS 2020-21 SCHEDULE (revised 4/1/21)

DATE

14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28

11
13
15
18
20
22
27

OPPONENT

at Arizona

at Arizona

at St. Louis
at St. Louis
at Minnesota
at Minnesota
at Colorado
at Colorado

at Anaheim

at Anaheim

at Los Angeles
at Los Angeles
VEGAS
ANAHEIM

at St. Louis

at St. Louis
MINNESOTA
ST. LOUIS

COLORADO
COLORADO
VEGAS
VEGAS

ST. LOUIS

at Anaheim

at Anaheim

at Vegas

at Vegas

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
at Arizona

at Arizona
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

TIME (PT)

6:00P
1:00P
5:00P
6:00P
5:00P
5:00P
6:00P
6:00P

7:00P
7:00P
7:00P
7:00P
1:00P
7:30P
5:00P
4:00P
7:30P
7:30P

7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
6:00 P
7:00P
7:00P
7:00P
7:00P
6:00P
6:00P
7:30P
7:30P
7:00P
7:00P
7:30P
7:30P

DAY DATE
APRIL

+Fri. 2
Sat. 3
+Tue. 6
+*Fri. 9
Sat. 10
Mon. 12
Wed. 14
Fri. 16
Sat. 17
Mon. 19
»Wed. 21
+Fri. 23
+*Sat. 24
Mon. 26
Wed. 28
Fri. 30
MAY

Sat. 1
+Mon. 3
Wed. 5
+Fri. 7
Sat. 8

Dates and Times subject to change

OPPONENT

at Los Angeles
at Los Angeles
ANAHEIM

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

at Minnesota

at Minnesota

at Vegas

at Vegas
VEGAS
MINNESOTA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA

at Colorado

at Colorado
COLORADO
COLORADO
ARIZONA
ARIZONA

TIME (PT)

7:00P
7:00P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
5:00P
5:00P
7:00P
6:30P
6:00P
6:00P
7:30P
7:30P
6:00P

5:00P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P
7:30P

BOLD INDICATES HOME GAME (home game
locations to be announced closer to game dates)

All games will be televised by NBC Sports California

except where noted:

» NBC Sports Network

+ NBC Sports California Plus
+* NBC Sports California Plus and JIP on
NBC Sports California

All games will be carried live in audio format on
the Sharks Audio Network via Sharks+SAP

Center app



