SAN JOSE SHARKS 2020-21 SCHEDULE (revised 4/1/21)

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (PT)	DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (PT)
JAN				APRIL			
Thur.	14	at Arizona	6:00P	+Fri.	2	at Los Angeles	7:00P
Sat.	16	at Arizona	1:00P	Sat.	3	at Los Angeles	7:00P
Mon.	18	at St. Louis	5:00P	+Tue.	6	ANAHEIM	7:30P
Wed.	20	at St. Louis	6:00P	+*Fri.	9	LOS ANGELES	7:30P
Fri.	22	at Minnesota	5:00P	Sat.	10	LOS ANGELES	7:30P
Sun.	24	at Minnesota	5:00P	Mon.	12	ANAHEIM	7:30P
Tue.	26	at Colorado	6:00P	Wed.	14	ANAHEIM	7:30P
Thur.	28	at Colorado	6:00P	Fri.	16	at Minnesota	5:00P
				Sat.	17	at Minnesota	5:00P
FEB				Mon.	19	at Vegas	7:00P
Fri.	5	at Anaheim	7:00P	►Wed.	21	at Vegas	6:30P
Sat.	6	at Anaheim	7:00P	+Fri.	23	VEGĂS	6:00P
Tue.	9	at Los Angeles	7:00P	+*Sat.	24	MINNESOTA	6:00P
Thur.	11	at Los Angeles	7:00P	Mon.	26	ARIZONA	7:30P
Sat	13	VEGAS	1:00P	Wed.	28	ARIZONA	7:30P
Mon.	15	ANAHEIM	7:30P	Fri.	30	at Colorado	6:00P
Thur.	18	at St. Louis	5:00P				
Sat.	20	at St. Louis	4:00P	MAY			
Mon.	22	MINNESOTA	7:30P	Sat.	1	at Colorado	5:00P
Sat.	27	ST. LOUIS	7:30P	+Mon.	3	COLORADO	7:30P
				Wed.	5	COLORADO	7:30P
MARCH				+Fri.	7	ARIZONA	7:30P
Mon.	1	COLORADO	7:30P	Sat.	8	ARIZONA	7:30P
Wed.	3	COLORADO	7:30P				
Fri.	5	VEGAS	7:30P	Dates and Times subject to change			
Sat.	6	VEGAS	7:30P	, ,			
Mon.	8	ST. LOUIS	6:00 P	BOLD INDICATES HOME GAME (home game			
Fri.	12	at Anaheim	7:00P	locations to be announced closer to game dates)			
Sat.	13	at Anaheim	7:00P			· ·	,
Mon.	15	at Vegas	7:00P	All games will be televised by NBC Sports California			
Wed.	17	at Vegas	7:00P	except where noted:			
Fri.	19	ST. LÖUIS	6:00P	► NBC Sports Network			
Sat.	20	ST. LOUIS	6:00P	+ NBC Sports California Plus			
Mon.	22	LOS ANGELES	7:30P	+* NBC Sports California Plus and JIP on			
►Wed.	24	LOS ANGELES	7:30P	NBC Sports California			
Fri.	26	at Arizona	7:00P	•			
Sat.	27	at Arizona	7:00P	All games will be carried live in audio format on			
Mon.	29	MINNESOTA	7:30P	the Sha	rks Audio	Network via Sharks	+SAP
Wed.	31	MINNESOTA	7:30P	Center a	app		